Race Date
September 23, 2017

Overall*
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45
46
47

*Overall place within gender

Name
Elijah Torbenson
Joshua Brunholz
Alex Smith
Peter Dahlen
Anders Narum
Ryan Meyer
Connor Smith
Carter Jack
Jack Bucknam
Kyle Ny
Logan Barr
Damon Zielke
Isaac Dulek
lan Thompson
Brandon Etherington
Anthony Poirier
Silas Green
Stephen Akin
Andrew Swenson
Benjamin Ritz
Ammon Jones
Tommy Sullivan
Isaac Burnette
Eric Welch
Christian Swenson
Luke Nadolny
Carson Nagy
Noah Powell
Ethan Manuell
Noah Weise
Payton Richard
Neil Bigaouette
Ethan Binnicker
Benjamin Blass
Raymond Zhang
Dominick Sokotoff
Garrett Everett
Jacob Michelizzi
Elijah Swift
Caleb Korabek
Caleb Wallace
Jonas Trombetta
Zeb Trombetta
Nicholas Leidig
Janyjour Ruei
Kyle Boone
Myles Rasmussen

2017 Jim Flim JV Boys (@ 10am)
Overall Finish List

Team
Century
Century
Century
John Marshall
John Marshall
Winona
Century
Century
Winona
John Marshall
Albert Lea
Onalaska
Winona
Century
Albert Lea
John Marshall
Century
John Marshall
Century
Century
John Marshall
Belle Plaine

Onalaska
Century
Century
Century
Onalaska
Century
Century
Albert Lea
Century

Belle Plaine
Century

John Marshall
Century

John Marshall
Albert Lea
RAACHE
Century
RAACHE
Onalaska
Winona
Winona

John Marshall
Albert Lea
Onalaska
Winona

Boys JV
Bib No Age
387 12
341 9
378 12
504 9
451 12
775 10
379 12
355 9
764 8
490 12

1 10
259 10
763 11
386 9

7 12
457 12
350 9
511 10
381 12
375 10
450 11

76 11
265 12
390 10
382 10
368 9
247 9
372 12
364 11

33 12
374 10

75 11
339 8
459 10
393 10
469 12

8 10
292 11
385 11
297 10
262 11
766 10
779 12
499 11

35 10
254 10
770 7
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Race Date
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

*Overall place within gender

Name
Ravi Delehanty
Grant Hamsund
Isaac Marquardt
Jason Dong
Griffin Janikowski
Austin Manuell
Ryan Leppert
Brody Enget
Unknown Partic. 72
Tristan Cruz
Christian Kamrowski
Ashton Amann
Thomas Lundell
Joshua Huang
Joseph Costello
Josh Martinez
Parker Lorentz
Nicholas Liverseed
Cameron Simon
Josh Everett
Logan Cory
Colby Pathammavong
Moses Tull
Ethan Shellhart
Braden Fritz
Connor Mulroy
Gabriel Marschall
Ben Phillips
Nicholas Sanders
Nathan Campbell
Gavin Nelson
Joel Fink
Caleb Nelson
Bryan Folkert
John Bitz
Andrew Peterson
John Hess
Alex Chou
Zachary Blixt
Lucas Boebel
Christopher Berry
Diego Perez
Unknown Partic. 134
Alex Meger
Tanner Merchura
Nathan Bauers
Logan Schuster

2017 Jim Flim JV Boys (@ 10am)
Overall Finish List

Team
Century
Winona
Century
Century
Onalaska
Century
Faribault
Faribault

Belle Plaine
Winona
Century
Albert Lea
John Marshall
Cotter

Albert Lea
Onalaska
Faribault
Onalaska
Albert Lea
Century
Albert Lea
Onalaska
John Marshall
Winona

Belle Plaine
John Marshall
RAACHE
Century
Winona
Winona
Century
Faribault
Century

John Marshall
John Marshall
Onalaska
Faribault
Century
Onalaska
John Marshall
John Marshall

Belle Plaine
Century
Albert Lea
John Marshall

Boys JV
Bib No Age
343 12
761 9
365 12
345 9
256 10
363 11
180 12
174 8

72
78 11
756 9
337 11
22 10
488 10
133 9
34 12
248 9
181 10
251 9
9 9
342 10
28 10
246 9
473 10
753 11
77 10
475 10
293 11
376 10
771 10
760 8
346 10
185 12
348 9
486 11
456 12
267 12
173 12
340 8
263 11
464 12
468 12

134
79 11
366 11
3 10
492 11
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Race Date
September 23, 2017

Overall*

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Name
Gavin Flint
Benjamin Trantow
Caleb Hedlund
Ryan Galscock
Tanner Biermeier
Zachariah Madline
Htee Wah Shee
Jaden Wysocki
Isaiah Trimbo
Unknown Partic. 1325
Jacob Frandsen
Cal Schmit
Tanner Witt
Peter Haug
Brendon Honken
Matt Fagan
Harper Dion
Nicholas Younk
Adam Peterson
Garrett Larson
Nicolas Wiest
Lucas Kuisle
Tim Jirik
Rajiv Verma
Garrett Hoffman
Isaiah Vang
Ashtyn Houser
Calvin Hartman
Andrew Ludwig
Charley Anderson
Will Fulton
Eli Howells
Romario Rosas
CJ Lee
Fletcher Johnson
David Medin
AJ Munch
Gabriel Janssen
Max Killeen
Charlie Cushman
Cayden Hester

*Overall place within gender

2017 Jim Flim JV Boys (@ 10am)
Overall Finish List

Boys JV
Team Bib No Age
John Marshall 477 10
John Marshall 460 11
Century 353 12
John Marshall 508 12
John Marshall 512 10
Century 362 9
Albert Lea 30 12
Century 391 8
Belle Plaine 80 11
1325
Century 349 12
Onalaska 249 9
Belle Plaine 83 9
John Marshall 505 10
LA/RP 215 11
Onalaska 250 9
Century 344 11
John Marshall 500 11
John Marshall 446 10
Albert Lea 20 12
John Marshall 501 9
John Marshall 493 10
John Marshall 513 12
Century 389 12
RAACHE 288 12
John Marshall 483 11
Century 354 9
Belle Plaine 81 9
Belle Plaine 82 9
Onalaska 257 10
RAACHE 298 9
Faribault 176 9
Albert Lea 29 11
LA/RP 216 9
Wabasha-Kellogg 725 10
LA/RP 217 9
Wabasha-Kellogg 717 10
John Marshall 474 9
Wabasha-Kellogg 729 9
Wabasha-Kellogg 721 9
Wabasha-Kellogg 720 9
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